Rank Competitor(s)
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Hannah Quinn
Rachel Martins
Azizza Kowalchuk
Sophie Zhang
Jasmine Wheadon
Natalie Gregorczyk
Abby Donald
Chloe Hachem
Shavanna Clarke
Nina Kuo

Elaine Affonso
Sofia Barrette
Kyleigh Dalley
Madison Sheardown
Eva Bruno

Alena Kolomiets

Club

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Mariposa School of Skating

Skate Saskatoon

Ice Revolution Academy

CBS Skating Club

Milton SC

London SC

Granite Club

Skate Oakville

North Toronto SC

Richmond Training Centre
Gloucester SC

Barrie SC

London SC

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
North Point Skating Academy

Deborah MacMurdo

Skate Canada

Date:  18-Oct-2024

Section
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1:11:41PM

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Novice Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary

SP

4214 (1) 82.74
3063 (3 69.81
2924 (5) 64.83
3295 (2 58.86
2781 (6) 62.56
2960 (4) 59.02
2557 (8) 51.37
2188 (11 50.08
2575 (7) 40.39
2503 (9) 37.69
2345  (10) 39.26
2149 (13) 37.66
2164 (12)
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Points

124.88
100.44
94.07
91.81
90.37
88.62
76.94
71.96
66.14
62.72
62.71
59.15
21.64

Alvin Chau

Patinage Canada



